...setting the standard again and again®22
ION 2700 Meter
Measures pH, mV, and ion concentration—well-suited
for environmental, water, and food analysis
Takes up less bench space – Overall footprint
is nearly 40% smaller than other benchtop meters
Oversized liquid crystal display with bright
backlighting – Easier viewing under all lighting

to +150 mV Up to 8 points —
Connectors BNC BNC BNC 2.5 mm phono
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35421-02 Ion 2700 meter Meter, electrode holder, and AC adapter
WD-35421-00 Ion 2700 meter kit Meter, pH electrode 35805-04, ATC temperature probe 35613-13,
60-mL of electrode fill solution, electrode holder, and AC adapter
WD-35805-04 Replacement pH electrode, double-junction, glass body, refillable
WD-35420-01 RS-232 cable
WD-22050-58 RS-232 to USB adapter (requires 35420-01)
Temperature compensation: manual or automatic
from 0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F)
Memory: up to 500 data sets